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Date Start Time Genre Title Episode Title Series Episode TV Guide Text Country of Origin Language Year Repeat Classification
Consumer 

Advice
Closed 

Captions
Subtitles

Audio 
Description

11/01/2026 500 News - Overseas NHK World English News Morning NHK World English News Morning 0 0
English news from Japan's Broadcasting Corporation, NHK, delivering the latest in business, technology, health, 

environmental and world news.
JAPAN English-100 2025 NC Y

11/01/2026 515 News - Overseas France 24 Feature France 24 Feature First Edition 2025 0 News feature in English from France 24, Paris. FRANCE English-100 2025 NC Y

11/01/2026 530 News - Overseas ANC Philippines The World Tonight ANC Philippines The World Tonight 0 0
Multi-award winning newscast on ABS-CBN and ANC, The World Tonight delivers the top stories of the day, 
covering political, economic, and social sectors on both local and global fronts.

PHILIPPINES English-100 2024 NC Y

11/01/2026 600 News - Overseas DW English News DW English News Morning 2025 0 News and analysis of the top international and European news and current affairs from Berlin, in English. GERMANY English-100 2025 NC Y

11/01/2026 630 News - Overseas Al Jazeera News Al Jazeera News  0 News via satellite from Al Jazeera Satellite Network, Qatar, in English. QATAR English-100 2024 NC Y

11/01/2026 700 News - Domestic APAC Weekly APAC Weekly 2024 Ep 11 2024 11
Asia-Pacific's brightest minds at the forefront of charting a sustainable future for the world from APAC Network 

Brisbane, in English.
AUSTRALIA 2024 NC Y

11/01/2026 730 News - Overseas France 24 English News
France 24 English News Morning First 

Edition
2025 0

International news and current affairs television from Paris, offering a French perspective on world events, in 

English.
FRANCE English-100 2025 NC Y

11/01/2026 800 News - Overseas DD India News Hour DD India News Hour 0 0
The most recent political, sports, entertainment and socio-economic updates across India and the world from 

New Delhi, in English.
INDIA English-100 2025 NC Y

11/01/2026 900 Current Affairs Point: Road To Referendum History Bites Great Australian Silence, The 2023 8
Australian anthropologist Bill Stanner's important speech in the 1960s was a wake-up call to the entire country, 

where he coined the term 'The Great Australian Silence'.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2023 RPT NC Y

11/01/2026 905 Cooking Destination Flavour Singapore Bitesize Singapore Chilli Crab 1 4 The best bits of Adam Liaw's travels in Singapore, as he explores its vibrant food scene. AUSTRALIA English-100 2017 RPT PG a w Y

11/01/2026 915 Cooking Destination Flavour Singapore Bitesize Fish Head Curry 1 5 The best bits of Adam Liaw's travels in Singapore, as he explores its vibrant food scene. AUSTRALIA English-100 2017 RPT PG Y

11/01/2026 925 Culture & Society Matched Swytha And Roynish+ Ashish And Ekta 2 6

Twenty-year-old Swytha hasn't seen her fiance Roynish since their engagement a year ago and can't wait to get 
married. But with an estranged father, and a stepfather she doesn't see eye to eye with, who will give her 

away? And best friends, Ash and Ekta, are stunned when their parents decide they should marry. Will these 

besties be able to make the transition from friends to lovers?

NEW ZEALAND English-100 2020 RPT PG Y Y Y

11/01/2026 1015 Culture & Society The Eco Show Black Duck Foods 1 3

Bridie Shepherd spends the day at Black Duck Foods in Wallagaraugh, Yuin Country, chatting with author and 

farmer Bruce Pascoe and the Black Duck team. Black Duck Foods is an Indigenous social enterprise committed 

to traditional food growing processes that care for Country and return economic benefits directly to Indigenous 
peoples.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G Y

11/01/2026 1045 Culture & Society The Eco Show Waterholes Wildlife Sanctuary 1 4

Bridie heads to East Gippsland to meet the team at Waterholes Wildlife Sanctuary and learn about the work 

they are doing to support our native wildlife, specifically kangaroos and koalas on Raymond Island and the 
mainland.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G Y

11/01/2026 1115 History Phase III Odyssey Episode 2 1 2
The adventure continues up north into Queensland Breakdowns and cyclones don't deter the drivers as they 

battle on through!
AUSTRALIA English-100 2022 RPT M a l Y

11/01/2026 1200 News - Domestic APAC Weekly APAC Weekly 2024 Ep 11 2024 11
Asia-Pacific's brightest minds at the forefront of charting a sustainable future for the world from APAC Network 
Brisbane, in English.

AUSTRALIA 2024 NC Y

11/01/2026 1230 News - Overseas PBS Washington Week With The Atlantic
PBS Washington Week With The 
Atlantic

0 0

PBS Washington Week with The Atlantic is the longest-running primetime news and public affairs program on 

television. The show features a group of journalists participating in a weekly roundtable discussion of major 
news events.  Moderated by Jeffrey Goldberg, Editor-in-Chief of The Atlantic.

USA English-100 2023 NC Y

11/01/2026 1255 Current Affairs Point: Road To Referendum History Bites
True History Of Wybalenna Aboriginal 
Settlement, The

2023 9
The Aboriginal settlement of Wybalenna on Flinders Island has a distressing history but is also a symbol of 
strength and resistance.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2023 RPT NC Y



11/01/2026 1300 Nature & Environment Going Places With Ernie Dingo Longreach 4 7
Ernie and special guest Aaron Fa'aoso explore the outback town of Longreach, where they visit an ancient rock 

art site, a historic cattle station, and learn about the founding of Qantas.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2020 RPT G Y

11/01/2026 1330 Cycling Westbridge Funds Road Nats Championships live Elite/U23 Women's Road Race 2026 3
All the action from the Women's Elite and U23 Road Race on the final day of the 2026 Westbridge Funds Road 

National Championships in Perth, Western Australia.
AUSTRALIA 2026 LIVE

11/01/2026 1700 Motorsport Dakar Rally 2026 Highlights Weekly Highlights 2026 8
With the competitors of the 48th Dakar Rally enjoying a well earned rest day, it's time to look back on a 

challenging first week of competition.
SAUDI ARABIA 2026

11/01/2026 1800 Culture & Society Grand Tours Of Scotland's Rivers 
From Gold Mountain To The Silvery 
Tay

3 2

On this Grand Tour, Paul explores the upper reaches of the mighty River Tay, beginning with a flight in a 

microlight over the river’s source, high above Ben Lui. Returning to earth, Paul goes underground to explore an 
active gold mine beside the river.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2023 RPT G Y Y

11/01/2026 1830 News - Overseas SBS World News 2026 SBS World News 2026 Ep 11 2026 11
Latest reports and analysis of major national and international news of the day from Australia's only world news 

service.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2026 LIVE NC Y

11/01/2026 1930 History Days That Shocked The World: Challenger
Days That Shocked The World: 
Challenger

0 0
On January 28th 1986, tragedy struck when the space shuttle Challenger disintegrated just 73 seconds into 
flight, with the loss of all 7 astronauts. During the official investigation, it was revealed that the night before lift-

off, amid fears of such a disaster, rocket engineers had argued to cancel the launch - so why did it go ahead?

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2026

11/01/2026 2025 History Ken Burns' The American Revolution Most Sacred Thing, The 1 6

The British Army under General Cornwallis struggles to pacify the southern states. Meanwhile, one of the most 
respected American generals betrays the cause and defects to the British. Supported by the French Army and 

Navy, Washington's Continental Army wins the decisive victory at Yorktown. Peace is restored, independence is 

won, and Americans aspire for a more perfect union.

USA English-100 2025 PG Y

11/01/2026 2240 History Secrets Of Modern Archaeology  Making Bodies Speak 1 2

While autopsies allow us to solve terrible criminal cases, analysing ancient skeletons allows us to find out more 

about our ancestors' daily life. These bodies reveal to us how diverse humanity was before us, not forgetting 

those who have been neglected by history over the past; namely, women.

FRANCE
English-70; French-

20; Polish-10
2022 RPT PG a Y Y

11/01/2026 2345 Culture & Society Australian Fashion Past Present & Future Lady Punk - The Sass & Bide Story 1 6

Founded by best friends Heidi Middleton and Sarah-Jane Clarke, Sass and Bide's design philosophy was rooted 

in the belief that fashion should be empowering and expressive. It is an inspiring tale of friendship and fearless 
creativity.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2023 RPT PG n Y

11/01/2026 2515 Culture & Society Birdsville or Bust: Untold Australia Birdsville Or Bust 2019 0

Birdsville Or Bust follows the story of the isolated and iconic Australian outback town of Birdsville. The town’s 

population of just over 100 people mushrooms twice a year with a flood of almost 20,000 partygoers who 
transform this quiet outpost. For one weekend in September the dusty desert hosts The Birdsville Races, 

dubbed ‘The Melbourne Cup of the Outback’, and for three days in July there’s The Big Red Bash, billed as the 

world’s most remote music festival, but what happens when the tourists depart.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2020 RPT M l Y Y Y

11/01/2026 2620 Health, Science & Technology 24 Hours In Emergency Sons And Daughters 17 30

53 yr old George is rushed to Accident and Emergency after suffering multiple seizures at home. 16 yr old Jack 

is transferred from another hospital after falling off his electric scooter. Meanwhile 13 yr old Josh is with his 

father in the minor injuries department after twisting his ankle at school.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2021 M

11/01/2026 2715 Culture & Society The Eco Show Melliodora 1 1
On this episode of The Eco Show, Bridie Shepherd visits Melliodora, a permaculture property in Hepburn. 
Victoria. We take a look at the bush fire resistant design of the property and learn about the 
interconnectedness of permaculture, thanks to property owners David Holmgren and Su Dennett.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G Y Y

11/01/2026 2745 Culture & Society The Eco Show Plains Wanderer 1 2

Bridie Shepherd visits the Patho Plains in north-central Victoria to chat with Trust for Nature, covenanted land 

owners and renowned ornithologist Dr David Baker-Gabb about a very unique and endangered ancient 

Australian bird, the plains wanderer. With special thanks to Zoos Victoria.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G Y Y

11/01/2026 2815 Culture & Society Designing Paradise With Bill Bensley Rosewood - Laos 1 2

In the name of recycling, renowned architect and interior designer Bill Bensley scours the world's markets for 

antiquities to renovate the Rosewood Luang Prabang, a hill station turned resort in Laos. It is unclear if will be 
able to open it before the first guests arrive.

USA English-100 2018 RPT G Y

11/01/2026 2845 Fillers Destination Flavour Scandinavia Bitesize
Destination Flavour Scandinavia 

Bitesize Series 1 Ep 2
1 2 Join Adam Liaw as he revisits the highlights from his Scandinavian food adventures. AUSTRALIA English-100 2015 RPT G Y

11/01/2026 2855 Fillers Destination Flavour Scandinavia Bitesize
Destination Flavour Scandinavia 

Bitesize Series 1 Ep 3
1 3 Join Adam Liaw as he revisits the highlights from his Scandinavian food adventures. AUSTRALIA English-100 2015 RPT G Y Y

12/01/2026 500 News - Overseas NHK World English News Morning NHK World English News Morning 0 0
English news from Japan's Broadcasting Corporation, NHK, delivering the latest in business, technology, health, 

environmental and world news.
JAPAN English-100 2025 NC Y

12/01/2026 515 News - Overseas France 24 Feature France 24 Feature First Edition 2025 0 News feature in English from France 24, Paris. FRANCE English-100 2025 NC Y

12/01/2026 530 News - Domestic APAC Weekly APAC Weekly 2024 Ep 11 2024 11
Asia-Pacific's brightest minds at the forefront of charting a sustainable future for the world from APAC Network 

Brisbane, in English.
AUSTRALIA 2024 NC Y



12/01/2026 600 News - Overseas DW English News DW English News Morning 2025 0 News and analysis of the top international and European news and current affairs from Berlin, in English. GERMANY English-100 2025 NC Y

12/01/2026 630 News - Overseas Al Jazeera News Al Jazeera News  0 News via satellite from Al Jazeera Satellite Network, Qatar, in English. QATAR English-100 2024 NC Y

12/01/2026 700 News - Overseas PBS Washington Week With The Atlantic
PBS Washington Week With The 

Atlantic
0 0

PBS Washington Week with The Atlantic is the longest-running primetime news and public affairs program on 
television. The show features a group of journalists participating in a weekly roundtable discussion of major 

news events.  Moderated by Jeffrey Goldberg, Editor-in-Chief of The Atlantic.

USA English-100 2023 NC Y

12/01/2026 725 Current Affairs Point: Road To Referendum History Bites
True History Of Wybalenna Aboriginal 
Settlement, The

2023 9
The Aboriginal settlement of Wybalenna on Flinders Island has a distressing history but is also a symbol of 
strength and resistance.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2023 RPT NC Y

12/01/2026 730 News - Overseas France 24 English News
France 24 English News Morning First 

Edition
2025 0

International news and current affairs television from Paris, offering a French perspective on world events, in 

English.
FRANCE English-100 2025 NC Y

12/01/2026 800 News - Overseas DD India News Hour DD India News Hour 0 0
The most recent political, sports, entertainment and socio-economic updates across India and the world from 

New Delhi, in English.
INDIA English-100 2025 NC Y

12/01/2026 900 Current Affairs Point: Road To Referendum History Bites
Cummeragunja Walk-Off Was The First 

Indigenous Mass Strike
2023 10

Yorta Yorta Elder Uncle Col Walker was four years old when the 1939 Cummeragunja walk-off occurred and 

believes it ignited a movement of Aboriginal activism in Australia.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2023 RPT NC Y

12/01/2026 905 Cooking Destination Flavour Singapore Bitesize Curry Puffs 1 6 The best bits of Adam Liaw's travels in Singapore, as he explores its vibrant food scene. AUSTRALIA English-100 2017 RPT G Y

12/01/2026 910 Culture & Society Designing Paradise With Bill Bensley Bensley - Bangkok 1 1
In Bangkok, world renowned architect and interior designer Bill Bensley and his team are creating some of the 
world's best hotels. While Bill laments the loss of charm the city held decades ago, he offers a solution with the 

Siam Hotel.

USA English-100 2018 RPT G Y

12/01/2026 940 Culture & Society One For The Road  Julie's Adventures In Mexico 1 5
Julie heads South of the border to face her fear of heights in Tulum, take in some waves in Ensenada, and 
participate in Dia de los Muertos in Mexico City.

USA English-100 2017

12/01/2026 1010 Culture & Society Craig & Bruno's Great British Road Trip Lake District 1 5

Craig and Bruno experience the very best of the Lake District as they take the scenic westward circuit from 

Kendal to Keswick. Passing through an everchanging landscape, they pass glacial lakes and breath-taking 

mountain ranges as they tackle some of UK's most challenging roads.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2017 RPT PG a s Y Y

12/01/2026 1040 Culture & Society Craig & Bruno's Great British Road Trip Scottish Lowlands & Highlands 1 6
Craig and Bruno take on a spectacular scenic Scottish road trip as they follow the A82 from the Lowlands, up 
through the wild rugged mountains and valleys of the Highlands, to Ben Nevis.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2017 RPT PG Y Y

12/01/2026 1110 Nature & Environment Wild Vienna Wild Vienna 0 0
Behind historic facades and in the shadow of imposing buildings, in Vienna the most amazing creatures roam. 
Where human history has unfolded over hundreds of years, wild animals have made their homes. Their stories 
make this city of culture, a city of the wild.

GERMANY English-100 2024 PG Y

12/01/2026 1210 News - Overseas BBC News At Ten BBC News At Ten 2026 0 The latest national and international news stories from the BBC News team from London, UK, in English. UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2026 NC Y

12/01/2026 1230 News - Overseas France 24 International SBS Midday France 24 International SBS Midday 2024 0
International news and current affairs television from Paris, offering a French perspective on world events, in 

English.
FRANCE English-100 2024 NC Y

12/01/2026 1300 News - Overseas PBS News Weekend PBS News Weekend  0

Analysis of national and international news, as well as in-depth reporting on topics ranging from education and 

politics to technology and finance. Hosted by John Yang for the Public Broadcasting Service (PBS) in the United 
States.

USA English-100 2023 NC Y

12/01/2026 1330 News - Overseas Al Jazeera News Hour Al Jazeera News Second Edition 0 0 In-depth global news from Al Jazeera Satellite Network, Doha, Qatar, in English. QATAR English-100 2024 NC Y

12/01/2026 1400 Culture & Society Britain's Most Expensive Houses 
Britain's Most Expensive Houses Series 

2 Ep 7
2 7

Director Amy has a sparkling 7.25 million pound home in Surrey to sell, designed to appeal to the wealthy 
football set. Manager Guy helps the Irish owners of an exclusive chateau in France's Loire Valley find VIP clients 

with 30 grand a night to spare. Lee searches for a buyer for an 8.45 million pound Hampstead home on behalf 
of his childhood friend, and Diana helps the owner of a private jet company find a luxury central London pad.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2022 RPT G Y

12/01/2026 1455 Nature & Environment Going Places With Ernie Dingo Granite Belt 4 8
Guest host Aaron Fa'aoso takes a trip into the abundant Granite Belt where he conquers a mountain with a 

ranger, visits a family-owned apple orchard and catches up with music legend Kev Carmody.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2020 RPT G Y



12/01/2026 1525 Food Lifestyle Plat Du Tour
Trout With Lemon, Olives, Almonds 

And Herbs
4 11

With the tour in the Auvergne region today, Guillaume takes the opportunity to go fishing with local trout 

farmer Alexandre Viale. He learns about the fish only the best restaurants choose and proves his skills as a 
fisherman as well.

AUSTRALIA
English-70; French-

30
2023 RPT PG Y Y

12/01/2026 1530 Food Lifestyle Plat Du Tour Coq Au Vin With Orecchiette 4 12
Guillaume catches up with wine-making siblings Matthieu and Camille Lapierre, who share the secrets of 

Beaujolais Nouveau. Guillaume creates the classic French dish le coq au vin.
AUSTRALIA

English-70; French-

30
2023 RPT G Y Y

12/01/2026 1535 Cooking The Cook Up With Adam Liaw Weeknight Winners 7 44
Put your dinner on the leaderboard with weeknight winners from Adam and his guests, chef Mindy Woods and 

comedian Sean Choolburra.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2024 RPT G Y

12/01/2026 1605 Quiz Jeopardy! Jeopardy Series 41 Ep 221 41 221
Ken Jennings hosts Jeopardy! Where the answers are revealed and the contestants must guess the appropriate 
questions.

USA English-100 2024

12/01/2026 1630 Quiz Letters And Numbers Letters And Numbers Series 3 Ep 35 3 35
Two contestants pit their linguistic and numerical skills against each other and the clock in this entertaining quiz 

show. Join host Richard Morecroft along with maths whiz Lily Serna and wordsmith David Astle.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2012 RPT G Y

12/01/2026 1700 Motorsport Dakar Rally 2026 Highlights Stage 7 2026 9
The second week of competition begins for those still in the 48th Dakar Rally. They depart Riyadh and head 

some 900km south to Wadi al-Dawasir.
SAUDI ARABIA 2026

12/01/2026 1800 Quiz Mastermind  Episode 41 6 41
Tonight's specialty subjects are: The Weimar Republic, Disney Animations of the 90s, Paris Hilton and WWE 
Champions of the 2000s.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2024 RPT G Y

12/01/2026 1830 News - Overseas SBS World News 2026 SBS World News 2026 Ep 12 2026 12
Latest reports and analysis of major national and international news of the day from Australia's only world news 

service.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2026 LIVE NC Y

12/01/2026 1935 Health, Science & Technology Wonders Of The Sun With Dara O Briain Episode 1 1 1
Dara starts the episode in the Lone Star state, Texas. He is going to watch one of the rarest of solar events, a 

total eclipse. We join him and thousands of others to share this amazing experience.
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2024 RPT G Y Y Y

12/01/2026 2030 Health, Science & Technology Wonders Of The Sun With Dara O Briain Episode 2 1 2
Whilst the Sun is critical to life, looks can also be deceiving. In this episode Dara is going to explore how our 

solar system's star has a darker side.
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2024 RPT PG Y Y

12/01/2026 2120 Quiz Jimmy Carr's I Literally Just Told You Episode 10 3 10

Jimmy Carr presents a brand-new gameshow with a unique twist. Four contestants compete for up to 25,000 

pounds, answering questions written live as the show films - covering everything from celebrity cameos to 
Jimmy's own jokes. Memory skills are crucial in the nerve-wracking final showdown.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2023 M

12/01/2026 2220 Culture & Society Great British Railway Journeys  Tilbury To Barbican 14 6

Michael Portillo travels through the Britain of his youth from London's Docklands and East End to the 'city 

within a city', the Barbican. At Tilbury, he traces the arrival in 1948 of the Empire Windrush, bringing over a 

thousand passengers from the Caribbean to work in Britain. Making his way along the Tilbury Bridge Walkway 
of Memories Michael meets one of those who responded to Prime Minister Winston Churchill's appeal for 

workers to rebuild Britain after the war and hears his story.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2022 RPT G Y

12/01/2026 2255 Romance Like Water For Chocolate Quail With Rose Petals 1 3
As the rebels continue their rise, Pedro commits himself to the Revolution, while Gertrudis makes a surprising 
move of her own. Meanwhile, now living in the same house, Tita and Pedro attempt to steal moments together 

under Rosaura's watchful eye.

SPAIN Spanish-100 2024 MA s v Y

12/01/2026 2345 Crime Clean Sweep Done Is Done 1 1
Shelly Mohan, a housewife and mother of three, makes an irreversible decision, and commits an unspeakable 
act, when a man from her distant past surfaces, she commits murder.

IRELAND English-100 2022 RPT MA s Y Y

12/01/2026 2445 Crime Clean Sweep Post Mortem 1 2
After realising that she might have left crucial evidence in Charlie's hotel room, Shelly devises a plan to destroy 

it discreetly at the police station.
IRELAND English-100 2022 RPT MA l Y Y

12/01/2026 2545 Thriller Pagan Peak Ep 3 3 3
Ellie and Gedeon are working together again, but Gedeon is keeping a secret; after yet another murder, Ellie 

receives an important piece of information.
GERMANY

German-97; Italian-

2; Latin-1
2023 RPT M a v Y

12/01/2026 2635 Thriller Pagan Peak Ep 4 3 4
While new evidence leads to a Reichsburger, Gedeon continues to search for Koschlick and in the process, 

hallucinations increasingly plague him; Ellie and Rafael get into an argument.
GERMANY

German-94; 

English-5; Italian-1
2023 RPT M a v Y

12/01/2026 2730 Culture & Society Designing Paradise With Bill Bensley Capella Ubud -  Bali 1 3
World renowned architect and interior designer Bill Bensley has set out to recreate the base camp of the Dutch 
army during the 1756 invasion at Capella Ubud in Bali, and his mission is to do it without moving a single palm 

tree.

USA English-100 2018 RPT PG Y

12/01/2026 2800 History My Unique B&B Submarine 2 7
Simon and his team visit Toby and his daughter Islay in Pembrokeshire where Toby has already created some 
unusual spaces on his campsite but needs help on his latest big idea of turning a sonar hull from a warship into 
a land locked submarine.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2022 RPT G Y

12/01/2026 2835 Nature & Environment Bamay
Murrumbidgee River - Wiradjuri 
Country Part 1

2 3
A slow TV showcase of the stunning landscapes found in Wiradjuri Country along the waters of the 
Murrumbidgee River.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2020 RPT G



13/01/2026 500 News - Overseas NHK World English News Morning NHK World English News Morning 0 0
English news from Japan's Broadcasting Corporation, NHK, delivering the latest in business, technology, health, 
environmental and world news.

JAPAN English-100 2025 NC Y

13/01/2026 530 News - Overseas ANC Philippines The World Tonight ANC Philippines The World Tonight 0 0
Multi-award winning newscast on ABS-CBN and ANC, The World Tonight delivers the top stories of the day, 

covering political, economic, and social sectors on both local and global fronts.
PHILIPPINES English-100 2024 NC Y

13/01/2026 600 News - Overseas DW English News DW English News Morning 2025 0 News and analysis of the top international and European news and current affairs from Berlin, in English. GERMANY English-100 2025 NC Y

13/01/2026 630 News - Overseas Al Jazeera News Al Jazeera News  0 News via satellite from Al Jazeera Satellite Network, Qatar, in English. QATAR English-100 2024 NC Y

13/01/2026 700 News - Overseas BBC News At Six BBC News At Six 2026 0 The latest national and international news stories from the BBC News team from London, UK, in English. UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2026 NC Y

13/01/2026 730 News - Overseas France 24 English News
France 24 English News Morning First 

Edition
2025 0

International news and current affairs television from Paris, offering a French perspective on world events, in 

English.
FRANCE English-100 2025 NC Y

13/01/2026 800 News - Overseas DD India News Hour DD India News Hour 0 0
The most recent political, sports, entertainment and socio-economic updates across India and the world from 
New Delhi, in English.

INDIA English-100 2025 NC Y

13/01/2026 900 Culture & Society Rediscover Victoria  Big Things 1 1

It's time to hit the road in our beloved vintage Kombi Harriet. Annie departs Melbourne and makes her way to 
Tahbilk on the banks of the Goulburn River. From here we head north to pay a visit to the Bangerang Cultural 

Centre. After a night in Shepparton, it's off to Cactus Country before ending at the Big Strawberry in 

Koonoomoo. Now that's how you kick off a road trip!

AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G Y

13/01/2026 930 Culture & Society Rediscover Victoria  Hitting The Road 1 2

This week we continue our road trip through the top end of the state. Annie Louey departs Koonoomoo for an 

Art Tour in the Winton Wetlands. From here it's a quick drive to Glenrowan, also known as Kelly Country, to 

visit the Ned Kelly Memorial Museum.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G Y

13/01/2026 1000 Culture & Society Rediscover Victoria  Mountain Heights 1 3

We depart the King Valley for Mansfield to trek the High Country on horseback, from there we head east to the 

summit of Mt Buller to see all the mountain offers in the summer time before travelling on to the beautiful 
town of Eildon for a kayak on the lake.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G Y

13/01/2026 1030 Tennis Kooyong Classic 2026 Day 1 2026 1
All the action from Day 1 of the 2026 edition of the Kooyong Classic, from the historic grounds of Kooyong 
Lawn Tennis Club in Melbourne, VIC.

AUSTRALIA 2026 RPT

13/01/2026 1700 Motorsport Dakar Rally 2026 Highlights Stage 8 2026 10

Wadi al-Dawasir hosts its first competitive stage of the Dakar Rally since 2022 and it's also the longest 

competitive stage of the 2026 event at 461km. Level headed concentration and navigation is the key to 

conquering the stage.

SAUDI ARABIA 2026

13/01/2026 1800 Quiz Mastermind  Episode 42 6 42
Tonight's specialty subjects are: Jeeves and Wooster, The History of Mario Games, the Mad Max Films and the 

history of Cannabis.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2024 RPT G Y

13/01/2026 1830 News - Overseas SBS World News 2026 SBS World News 2026 Ep 13 2026 13
Latest reports and analysis of major national and international news of the day from Australia's only world news 

service.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2026 LIVE NC Y

13/01/2026 1930 Culture & Society Who Do You Think You Are? Patrick Brammall 16 2

Australian actor Patrick Brammall investigates a family myth about Asian ancestry. Patrick also explores his 

paternal side, discovering his strong grandmother's roots and her great-grandfather’s activism, revealing 

unexpected family truths.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2024 RPT M l Y Y

13/01/2026 2035 Health, Science & Technology Air India Crash: What Went Wrong? Air India Crash: What Went Wrong? 0 0

On 12th June 2025, Air India Flight AI171 - a Gatwick-bound Boeing 787 Dreamliner - crashed in a residential 

area 30 seconds after take-off from India's Ahmedabad airport. It was carrying 242 passengers and crew. 
Combining 18 months of research into the Boeing story and with exclusive access to key experts, this 

documentary follows the tragedy which unfolded in India, and investigates repeated failures of Boeing.

UNITED KINGDOM
English-80; Hindi-

20
2025 RPT M a Y Y

13/01/2026 2130 Culture & Society Aerial Australia Extreme Centre, The 1 2
The hot, dry, extreme centre of Australia is home to landscapes like nowhere else on Earth, fearsome apex 

predators, a town built by opals, and Uluru, the cultural and spiritual heart of a nation.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2024 RPT PG a w Y

13/01/2026 2225 Culture & Society Great British Railway Journeys  Waterloo To Regent's Park 14 7

Michael Portillo continues his railway exploration of the post-war Britain of his youth on a journey from London 

to Cambridge. He begins on the capital's South Bank, where during 1951 a Festival of Britain drew more than 
eight and a half million visitors to admire fantastical buildings designed to inspire and celebrate the best of 

British in art, science and industry.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2022 RPT G Y

13/01/2026 2300 Thriller Exit Ep 2 1 2

After being robbed by two hookers, William scrambles to host a huge party that soon collapses into violence, 

police trouble and threats from debt collectors. Adam fakes impotence to dodge baby plans, but Hermine 

grows worried as the men's reckless behaviour escalates and William reaches breaking point.

NORWAY
English-50; 

Norwegian-50
2019 MA a d l s Y



13/01/2026 2355 Contemporary Dopesick Whistleblower, The 1 5
With OxyContin abuse spreading across the country, Bridget brings the fight to Purdue while Rick and Randy 

seek to find a whistleblower within Purdue to tie their case together.
USA English-100 2021 RPT MA a d Y Y

13/01/2026 2505 Contemporary Dopesick Hammer The Abusers 1 6
Richard Sackler faces a catastrophic challenge to Purdue's bottom line, Bridget takes her fight to the FDA, Finnix 
reassesses his life as Betsy struggles to kick her addiction.

USA English-100 2021 RPT MA a d Y Y

13/01/2026 2610 Culture & Society The Eco Show Black Duck Foods 1 3

Bridie Shepherd spends the day at Black Duck Foods in Wallagaraugh, Yuin Country, chatting with author and 

farmer Bruce Pascoe and the Black Duck team. Black Duck Foods is an Indigenous social enterprise committed 

to traditional food growing processes that care for Country and return economic benefits directly to Indigenous 
peoples.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G Y

13/01/2026 2645 Culture & Society The Eco Show Waterholes Wildlife Sanctuary 1 4

Bridie heads to East Gippsland to meet the team at Waterholes Wildlife Sanctuary and learn about the work 

they are doing to support our native wildlife, specifically kangaroos and koalas on Raymond Island and the 
mainland.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G Y

13/01/2026 2715 Culture & Society Designing Paradise With Bill Bensley Shinta Mani - Cambodia 1 4
World renowned architect and interior designer Bill Bensley honours the Khmer king Jayavarman with the new 
Shinta Mani Angkor Bensley Collection, providing experiences and private gardens for the guests to enjoy while 

helping the local community.

USA English-100 2018 RPT G Y

13/01/2026 2745 Culture & Society Designing Paradise With Bill Bensley Lamarck University -  Vietnam 1 5

On the sparsely populated tropical island off the coast of Cambodia, Bensley has reconstructed and renovated 

the C19th Lamarck University grounds into Asia's most unique resort; JW Marriott Phuquoc. So It's back to 
school in Vietnam and a stunning hotel on the southern tip of the Island Phu Quoc themed as the Lamarck 

University.

USA English-100 2018 RPT G Y

13/01/2026 2815 History My Unique B&B David, Sue And Katie's Treehouse 2 8

Simon and his team go to Taunton in Somerset on an enchanted journey to meet David, Sue and daughter Katie 

a family obsessed with fairies and all things magical. They're looking to create an out of this world B and B in a 
treehouse built in their back garden that will mean that schoolteacher Katy can spend time at home with her 

children.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2022 RPT G Y

13/01/2026 2850 Fillers Destination Flavour Scandinavia Bitesize
Destination Flavour Scandinavia 
Bitesize Series 1 Ep 4

1 4 Join Adam Liaw as he revisits the highlights from his Scandinavian food adventures. AUSTRALIA English-100 2015 RPT G Y

13/01/2026 2855 Fillers Destination Flavour Scandinavia Bitesize
Destination Flavour Scandinavia 
Bitesize Series 1 Ep 5

1 5 Join Adam Liaw as he revisits the highlights from his Scandinavian food adventures. AUSTRALIA English-100 2015 RPT G Y

14/01/2026 500 News - Overseas NHK World English News Morning NHK World English News Morning 0 0
English news from Japan's Broadcasting Corporation, NHK, delivering the latest in business, technology, health, 
environmental and world news.

JAPAN English-100 2025 NC Y

14/01/2026 530 News - Overseas ANC Philippines The World Tonight ANC Philippines The World Tonight 0 0
Multi-award winning newscast on ABS-CBN and ANC, The World Tonight delivers the top stories of the day, 

covering political, economic, and social sectors on both local and global fronts.
PHILIPPINES English-100 2024 NC Y

14/01/2026 600 News - Overseas DW English News DW English News Morning 2025 0 News and analysis of the top international and European news and current affairs from Berlin, in English. GERMANY English-100 2025 NC Y

14/01/2026 630 News - Overseas Al Jazeera News Al Jazeera News  0 News via satellite from Al Jazeera Satellite Network, Qatar, in English. QATAR English-100 2024 NC Y

14/01/2026 700 News - Overseas BBC News At Six BBC News At Six 2026 0 The latest national and international news stories from the BBC News team from London, UK, in English. UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2026 NC Y

14/01/2026 730 News - Overseas France 24 English News
France 24 English News Morning First 

Edition
2025 0

International news and current affairs television from Paris, offering a French perspective on world events, in 

English.
FRANCE English-100 2025 NC Y

14/01/2026 800 News - Overseas DD India News Hour DD India News Hour 0 0
The most recent political, sports, entertainment and socio-economic updates across India and the world from 

New Delhi, in English.
INDIA English-100 2025 NC Y

14/01/2026 900 Culture & Society Rediscover Victoria  Ocean Views 1 4
The journey kicks off through South Gippsland starting at Bass River Winery in Glen Forbes. Then it's onto 
Kilcunda to taste some of Victoria's finest produce at the Kilcunda Ocean View Hotel. And finally, we make our 

way to Phillip Island to visit Seal Rock and watch the penguin Parade at twilight.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT PG Y

14/01/2026 930 Culture & Society Rediscover Victoria  One Tree Hill 1 5
We get a guided tour of the Wonthaggi State Coal Mine, visit Burra Brewing Co. a microbrewery in Korumburra, 
scout some fantastic beach spots on the Inverloch coastal drive and finish it off in style with a night's stay at The 
Inverloch Glamping Co.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT PG Y

14/01/2026 1000 Culture & Society Rediscover Victoria  Unbeelievable 1 6
We are over halfway through our epic Victorian road trip! Annie Louey spends the morning in the magnificent 
Wilsons Promontory National Park before heading to Foster to taste some unique cider at Gurneys Cider and 

then it is on to Blue Tree Honey Farm to get up close and personal with some bees.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT PG Y



14/01/2026 1030 Tennis Kooyong Classic 2026 Day 2 2026 2
All the action from Day 2 of the 2026 edition of the Kooyong Classic, from the historic grounds of Kooyong 

Lawn Tennis Club in Melbourne, VIC.
AUSTRALIA 2026 RPT

14/01/2026 1700 Motorsport Dakar Rally 2026 Highlights Stage 9 2026 11

The second Marathon stage of the 48th Dakar Rally sets the competitors up for another treacherous course of 

rocky terrain en route to Bisha. But first, they have to stop midway through and camp under the Saudi night sky 

once more.

SAUDI ARABIA 2026

14/01/2026 1800 Quiz Mastermind  Episode 43 6 43
Tonight's specialty subjects are: Leeds United in the 1990s, The Alienist, The Keating Labor Government and the 

Video Game Yakuza.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2024 RPT G Y

14/01/2026 1830 News - Overseas SBS World News 2026 SBS World News 2026 Ep 14 2026 14
Latest reports and analysis of major national and international news of the day from Australia's only world news 
service.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2026 LIVE NC Y

14/01/2026 1935 Culture & Society Michael Palin: Into Iraq  Michael Palin: Into Iraq Series 1 Ep 2 1 2
Michael continues his journey into the heart of Iraq on his way to Baghdad, and arrives in Kirkuk and the exact 
spot where the British discovered oil in 1927, when they also ruled the country.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2022 RPT PG a Y Y Y

14/01/2026 2030 Culture & Society The Jury: Murder Trial UK Defence, The 2 2

A young mother claims she stabbed her boyfriend in the chest to stop him strangling her. The jury are 
presented with evidence of his previous violent behaviour - including shocking CCTV footage from the night of 

the killing itself. Some jurors believe the defendant, and are convinced she is a victim of domestic abuse. But 
others suspect she is lying, and think the evidence doesn't fully add up.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2025

14/01/2026 2125 Crime Crime Episode 5 2 5

As Lennox wrestles with the consequences of his actions, the hunt to catch the killer ramps up a gear when one 
of his own team is targeted. As they investigate what connects one of their own to this case, Lennox and 

Drummond discover that all roads lead back to a violent and unsavoury incident that took place on Hogmanay, 

1992.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2024 MA

14/01/2026 2225 Culture & Society Great British Railway Journeys  Paddington To Ongar 14 8
Michael Portillo ventures deep underground onto London's newest railway: the Elizabeth Line. From pole 
position in the driver's cab Michael enjoys an impressively smooth and screech-free ride from Paddington to 

Tottenham Court Road.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2022 RPT PG Y

14/01/2026 2300 Thriller Face To Face Face To Face Series 1 Ep 3 1 3
Off hours Bjorn arrives at a high-end brothel to find a hooker, who introduced his daughter to prostitution and 
with whom the daughter enjoyed the dolce vita with fast money and trafficking of drugs to the demanding club 

life in the city.

DENMARK Danish-100 2019 M a l s Y

14/01/2026 2325 Thriller Face To Face Face To Face Series 1 Ep 4 1 4

Bjorn meets a renowned criminal club owner, whom he knows from the past when they made shady deals. The 

club owner confronts Bjorn with the fact that the daughter was not the innocent girl that Bjorn remembers. 

She was not a victim, she was in fact the manager of a black-market drug business on the dark web.

DENMARK Danish-100 2019 MA a v Y

14/01/2026 2350 Crime Darkness: Those Who Kill Ep 3 1 3

A Swedish murder mirrors Natasha's yet features a severed finger, convincing Louise it isn't Anders' work. At a 

farm from his childhood, Jan and Louise find three women with the same injury. In the basement, Stine is 
forced to aid Anders, and after Emma and Julie's failed escape, Julie is taken away.

DENMARK Danish-100 2019 M a l v Y

14/01/2026 2445 Crime Darkness: Those Who Kill Ep 4 1 4

Jan and Louise discover Julie's body, noting she wears Emma's earring, confirming the girls were held together. 

From the new victims' accounts, Louise concludes Anders isn't acting alone but is guided by a dominant 
partner. In the basement, Emma tries to persuade Stine to help her escape, only to learn Stine is Anders' 
partner and intends to keep her captive.

DENMARK Danish-100 2019 M a l v Y

14/01/2026 2535 Culture & Society The Eco Show Nardoo Hills 1 5

Bridie Shepherd visits Nardoo Hills Reserve located in Central Victoria on Dja Dja Wurrung country. The reserve, 
managed by Bush Heritage Australia, is one of the few places left in Victoria where you can still find healthy 

Grassy Box and Box-ironbark species. But the biodiversity of the region is under threat due to an increasingly 

dryer climate.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G Y

14/01/2026 2605 Culture & Society The Eco Show Flanagans Island 1 6
Bridie Shepherd visits Flannagan Island in East Gippsland. Its the very first whole island in Australia to be legally 
protected under a covenant by Trust for Nature. Learn all about the work they are doing with the East 
Gippsland Catchment Management Authority and others.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G Y

14/01/2026 2635 Culture & Society Designing Paradise With Bill Bensley Four Seasons -  Koh Samui 1 6
Bensley is bonkers about saving each and every one of the 854 coconut trees that occupies this pristine bay in 

Koh Samui, Thailand.
USA English-100 2018 RPT PG Y

14/01/2026 2705 Culture & Society Designing Paradise With Bill Bensley Elephant Camp - Chiang Rai, The 1 7

Located just off the Mekong in the Golden Triangle of opium fame, Bill Bensley has set up camp for the Four 

Seasons, a home to a maximum of 30 happy campers and 26 very lucky relocated street elephants, set free in 

the resort's wild country. Lauded three years in a row as the number one hotel in the world, Bensley explains 

why, and enjoys his favourite camp as much, and perhaps more than any of the other guests?

USA English-100 2018 RPT PG a w Y

14/01/2026 2735 Culture & Society Designing Paradise With Bill Bensley Yen Tu - Vietnam 1 8

Yen Tu mountain in Vietnam attracts millions of Buddhist pilgrims yearly wishing for better fortune, and which 

has resulted in chaotic building practices. Architect Bill Bensley took charge, cleared the slate and the chaos, 
and actually implemented a huge master plan that resulted in the visual harmony and simplicity that works for 

all parties.

USA English-100 2018 RPT M l Y

14/01/2026 2805 History My Unique B&B Will's Combine Harvester 2 9

Will's family have been farming their land in Lincolnshire for generations, but to generate some extra income, 
he calls Simon to help create a very unique agricultural themed B and B. He wants to turn an old combine 

harvester in to a quirky getaway that will appeal to farm fans and those who like get away to somewhere out of 
the ordinary.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2022 RPT G Y

14/01/2026 2840 Nature & Environment Bamay
Murrumbidgee River - Ngunawal, 
Wiradjuri & Ngarigo Country

2 2
A slow TV showcase of the stunning landscapes found in Ngunawal, Wiradjuri and Ngarigo Country along the 
waters of the Murrumbidgee River.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2020 RPT G



15/01/2026 500 News - Overseas NHK World English News Morning NHK World English News Morning 0 0
English news from Japan's Broadcasting Corporation, NHK, delivering the latest in business, technology, health, 

environmental and world news.
JAPAN English-100 2025 NC Y

15/01/2026 530 News - Overseas ANC Philippines The World Tonight ANC Philippines The World Tonight 0 0
Multi-award winning newscast on ABS-CBN and ANC, The World Tonight delivers the top stories of the day, 
covering political, economic, and social sectors on both local and global fronts.

PHILIPPINES English-100 2024 NC Y

15/01/2026 600 News - Overseas DW English News DW English News Morning 2025 0 News and analysis of the top international and European news and current affairs from Berlin, in English. GERMANY English-100 2025 NC Y

15/01/2026 630 News - Overseas Al Jazeera News Al Jazeera News  0 News via satellite from Al Jazeera Satellite Network, Qatar, in English. QATAR English-100 2024 NC Y

15/01/2026 700 News - Overseas BBC News At Six BBC News At Six 2026 0 The latest national and international news stories from the BBC News team from London, UK, in English. UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2026 NC Y

15/01/2026 730 News - Overseas France 24 English News
France 24 English News Morning First 

Edition
2025 0

International news and current affairs television from Paris, offering a French perspective on world events, in 

English.
FRANCE English-100 2025 NC Y

15/01/2026 800 News - Overseas DD India News Hour DD India News Hour 0 0
The most recent political, sports, entertainment and socio-economic updates across India and the world from 

New Delhi, in English.
INDIA English-100 2025 NC Y

15/01/2026 900 Culture & Society Rediscover Victoria  Path To Enlightenment 1 7

Annie Louey's off to Bendigo and Castlemaine. First up we seek enlightenment at the Great Stupa of Universal 

Compassion and then it's on to the Bendigo Joss House Temple to ask for some good fortune. Finally, we finish 
things off at The Mill Castlemaine eating strudel and searching for some thrift store bargains.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G Y

15/01/2026 930 Culture & Society Rediscover Victoria  Getting Infused 1 8

Annie Louey visits a spa country and kicks things off with a trip to the Lavandula Swiss Italian Farm. Then it's on 

to beautiful Ballarat to check out the newly opened Roy Hammond Bar for a gin masterclass with Little Lon 
Distilling Co. and finally, a walking tour with local artist Travis Price.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G Y

15/01/2026 1000 Culture & Society Rediscover Victoria  Ending On A High 1 9
We finish our epic road trip in the great city of Geelong. Annie Louey spends the night at the Piano Bar Geelong 
helping with a round of drag bingo, then we take a sail on the Geelong harbour with the Royal Geelong Yacht 

Club, taste some fresh mussel on the pier and finish it all off with a ride in the giant sky wheel.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT PG l s Y

15/01/2026 1030 Tennis Kooyong Classic 2026 Day 3 2026 3
All the action from the final day of the 2026 edition of the Kooyong Classic, from the historic grounds of 

Kooyong Lawn Tennis Club in Melbourne, VIC.
AUSTRALIA 2026 RPT

15/01/2026 1700 Motorsport Dakar Rally 2026 Highlights Stage 10 2026 12
The arduous trek to Bisha, the start point of last year's Dakar rally, continues for those who are clinging on to 

making it to the finish line. With the rocky terrain behind them, they now navigate through plenty of soft sand.
SAUDI ARABIA 2026

15/01/2026 1800 Quiz Mastermind  Episode 44 6 44
Tonight's specialty subjects are: the boardgame Ticket To Ride, the Life and Career of Wally Lewis, the video 

game Age of Empires 2 and Simon and Garfunkel.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2024 RPT G Y

15/01/2026 1830 News - Overseas SBS World News 2026 SBS World News 2026 Ep 15 2026 15
Latest reports and analysis of major national and international news of the day from Australia's only world news 
service.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2026 LIVE NC Y

15/01/2026 1935 Culture & Society Toronto Airport Uncovered Seconds From Disaster 1 2

At Toronto International Airport, problems unfold behind the scenes - cargo vanishes, passengers refuse to 

check bags, and fire crews race to a plane with faulty brakes. Wildlife teams deploy eagles and pyrotechnics to 

clear the runways, while mechanics battle to keep aircraft flight-ready. Most travellers never notice, but every 

day, the airport fights to stay on course.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2025

15/01/2026 2025 Culture & Society Robson Green: World's Most Amazing Walks Austria 1 2
Robson Green is in Austria hiking along the stunning Wachau Valley, following the incredible blue Danube, 
exploring its rich history and enjoying the wonderful food produced on its banks.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2025

15/01/2026 2120 Thriller In Flight Episode 2 1 2

Jo turns to her ex, Dom Delaney, for help as she continues the drug runs. Following a close call with police, Jo's 

forced to quickly secrete heroin in the airport, but it goes missing. Cormac gives Jo 24-hours to find it. After Jo 

and Dom figure out who took the stash, Cormac accompanies Jo to retrieve it, where Jo sinks deeper into 
criminality.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2022 Y Y Y

15/01/2026 2215 Culture & Society Great British Railway Journeys  Felixstowe To Norwich 14 9

Michael Portillo continues his rail exploration of the east of England from London's Tilbury docks to Cambridge. 

Today he begins on the seafront at Felixstowe, where in January 1953 the town was engulfed in the worst 
flooding to hit England in the 20th century. Michael hears how a surge tide swelled in the North Sea and 

overwhelmed flood defences along the country's eastern coast.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2022 RPT PG a Y

15/01/2026 2250 Thriller Before We Die Ep 1 2 1

Tensions rise as Hannah and Billy try to uncover the leak at Police HQ which resulted in the deaths of several of 

their colleagues in series one. But Hannah's obsession with convicting the Mimicas concerns her boss Kane, so 
she and Billy decide to retreat to a safe house to pursue their own 'unofficial' investigation. Christian and Bianca 

find that their Costa Rican hideout isn't as safe as it seems.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2023 M l v Y Y Y



15/01/2026 2345 Period Outlander  Sticks And Stones 6 7
Claire struggles with her demons as a nefarious rumour begins to spread on the Ridge. Tensions rise as the 

resident’s fear there is a dangerous person in their midst.
USA English-100 2022 RPT MA a v Y Y

15/01/2026 2455 Period Outlander  I Am Not Alone 6 8

Richard Brown and his Committee of Safety arrive to arrest Claire for murder. After a struggle, Jamie and Claire 

agree to Richard's demands and go willingly. However, due to the rising political tensions in the colonies, 

Brown's plan to find a judge for a trial does not go as expected.

USA English-100 2022 RPT MA s v Y Y

15/01/2026 2605 Culture & Society The Eco Show Dolphin Research Institute 1 7

Bridie Shepherd visits the Dolphin Research Institute in Hastings Victoria, the go-to for just about all-things 

dolphin related in Victoria. The organisation works across three areas; conservation research, community 
education, and environmental leadership. The institute is celebrating its 30th anniversary in 2021.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G Y

15/01/2026 2635 Culture & Society The Eco Show Moonlit Wildlife Sanctuary 1 8

Bridie Shepherd visits the Moonlit Wildlife Sanctuary at Pearcedale, Victoria, which is dedicated to the recovery 

of the Australian native orange bellied parrot. Orange-bellied parrots are one of only three migratory parrots in 
the world and currently classified as critically endangered.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G Y

15/01/2026 2700 Culture & Society Designing Paradise With Bill Bensley Rajasthan Palace - India 1 9

Rajasthan is not the easiest place in India to build a five star palace. Architect Bill Bensley struggles, but sticks to 

his unique DNA methods and works with the strengths of the local craftsmen to create one of the worlds most 
treasured accommodations. But will you love the results?

USA English-100 2018 RPT G Y

15/01/2026 2730 Culture & Society Designing Paradise With Bill Bensley Hotel De La Coupole - Vietnam 1 10

Shrouded in clouds and perched in one of the highest colonial hill stations in Indochina, architect Bill Bensley 

has designed from scratch the Hotel de la Coupole of Sapa, Vietnam. Bill explores how the relationship of the 
fashions of the Indigenous hill tribes are juxtaposed with those of the haute couture in 1900's Paris.

USA English-100 2018 RPT PG Y

15/01/2026 2755 History My Unique B&B Nigel And Maria's Caravan 2 10

Nigel and Maria inherited a 400-year-old farm near Cullompton in Devon just over 5 years ago and want to give 

up their day jobs to spend as much time as they can on the farm with their family. They've asked Simon and his 

team to help the convert a 1970s showman's caravan into a one-of-a-kind place for people to come and stay 
and experience life in the country.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2022 RPT G Y

15/01/2026 2830 Culture & Society Bamay Birri Gubba Country, Whitsundays Pt 2 5 9
In this two-part episode, we explore one of Australia's most popular destinations, Queensland's Whitsundays, 

located on Birri Gubba Country. Offering stunning views and a rich cultural history.
AUSTRALIA

English-50; 

Larrakia-50
2024 RPT G

16/01/2026 500 News - Overseas NHK World English News Morning NHK World English News Morning 0 0
English news from Japan's Broadcasting Corporation, NHK, delivering the latest in business, technology, health, 

environmental and world news.
JAPAN English-100 2025 NC Y

16/01/2026 530 News - Overseas ANC Philippines The World Tonight ANC Philippines The World Tonight 0 0
Multi-award winning newscast on ABS-CBN and ANC, The World Tonight delivers the top stories of the day, 

covering political, economic, and social sectors on both local and global fronts.
PHILIPPINES English-100 2024 NC Y

16/01/2026 600 News - Overseas DW English News DW English News Morning 2025 0 News and analysis of the top international and European news and current affairs from Berlin, in English. GERMANY English-100 2025 NC Y

16/01/2026 630 News - Overseas Al Jazeera News Al Jazeera News  0 News via satellite from Al Jazeera Satellite Network, Qatar, in English. QATAR English-100 2024 NC Y

16/01/2026 700 News - Overseas BBC News At Six BBC News At Six 2026 0 The latest national and international news stories from the BBC News team from London, UK, in English. UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2026 NC Y

16/01/2026 730 News - Overseas France 24 English News
France 24 English News Morning First 

Edition
2025 0

International news and current affairs television from Paris, offering a French perspective on world events, in 

English.
FRANCE English-100 2025 NC Y

16/01/2026 800 News - Overseas DD India News Hour DD India News Hour 0 0
The most recent political, sports, entertainment and socio-economic updates across India and the world from 
New Delhi, in English.

INDIA English-100 2025 NC Y

16/01/2026 900 Current Affairs Point: Road To Referendum History Bites Remembering A Trailblazer 2023 11 A tribute to Neville Bonner, the first Indigenous Australian to enter Federal Parliament. AUSTRALIA English-100 2023 RPT NC Y

16/01/2026 905 Cooking Destination Flavour Singapore Bitesize Fruit Stall 1 7 The best bits of Adam Liaw's travels in Singapore, as he explores its vibrant food scene. AUSTRALIA English-100 2017 RPT G Y

16/01/2026 910 Culture & Society Designing Paradise With Bill Bensley Rosewood - Laos 1 2
In the name of recycling, renowned architect and interior designer Bill Bensley scours the world's markets for 
antiquities to renovate the Rosewood Luang Prabang, a hill station turned resort in Laos. It is unclear if will be 

able to open it before the first guests arrive.

USA English-100 2018 RPT G Y

16/01/2026 940 Culture & Society Designing Paradise With Bill Bensley Capella Ubud -  Bali 1 3

World renowned architect and interior designer Bill Bensley has set out to recreate the base camp of the Dutch 

army during the 1756 invasion at Capella Ubud in Bali, and his mission is to do it without moving a single palm 

tree.

USA English-100 2018 RPT PG Y



16/01/2026 1010 Culture & Society Paul O'Grady For The Love Of Animals
Paul O'grady For The Love Of Animals: 

India Series 1 Ep 1
1 1

Paul arrives in India and dives straight in to a rickshaw to experience the crazy traffic, the sights and sounds of 

city life in Northern India. He's there to help animals, and his first stop is an elephant sanctuary south of Delhi. 

He meets Lakshmi - an obese elephant. She's too heavy to walk to the river, so Paul's job is to give her a 

shower, which he does, soaking everyone in the process.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2017 RPT PG a Y Y

16/01/2026 1105 Culture & Society Paul O'Grady For The Love Of Animals
Paul O'grady For The Love Of Animals: 

India Series 1 Ep 2
1 2

Paul introduces us to Assam - it's the home of tea but really important for wildlife - and home to Kaziranga 

National Park. He's working at CWRC - an animal rescue centre - and today he's helping look after no less than 
eight elephant calves. He helps with some important medical tasks. One-year-old Ultee has an injured foot, and 

Paul helps distract her while it get treated. 6-month-old Burhi needs to be rubbed in coconut oil - it helps 
prepare her skin for winter.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2017 RPT PG a w Y Y Y

16/01/2026 1200 News - Overseas BBC News At Ten BBC News At Ten 2026 0 The latest national and international news stories from the BBC News team from London, UK, in English. UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2026 NC Y

16/01/2026 1230 News - Overseas France 24 International SBS Midday France 24 International SBS Midday 2024 0
International news and current affairs television from Paris, offering a French perspective on world events, in 

English.
FRANCE English-100 2024 NC Y

16/01/2026 1300 News - Overseas PBS Newshour PBS Newshour 2023 0
Reviews and analysis of the day's news, presented by Amna Nawaz and Geoff Bennett for the Public 
Broadcasting Service (PBS) in the United States.

USA English-100 2023 NC Y

16/01/2026 1400 Culture & Society Britain's Most Expensive Houses 
Britain's Most Expensive Houses Series 

2 Ep 8
2 8

Managing Director Guy and sales broker John get a contemporary six million pound home on their books with a 

panoramic views of Cheshire's countryside. Jaishree helps a Swedish designer sell her minimalistic two bed 

Chelsea apartment for 2.6 million pounds. Amy closes the sale of a restored 17th century water mill. John 
searches for buyers for a Grade 2 listed Regency townhouse on Brighton's seafront, and Lee gets involved with 

a 10 million pound development in Hampstead.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2022 RPT PG l Y

16/01/2026 1455 Nature & Environment Going Places With Ernie Dingo Winton 4 9
Ernie escapes to the charming town of Winton, where he meets the founder of a dinosaur museum, takes flight 

above the outback with a pilot, and spends an afternoon painting with a skilled artist.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2020 RPT G Y

16/01/2026 1525 Food Lifestyle Plat Du Tour Smoked Duck Salade 4 13

In Chatillon-sure-Chalaronne, Guillaume walks the streets with historian Eiola Thuyen. Together, they discover 

the medieval history of the village, stopping at an open market that has been in operation for over a thousand 

years. Surrounded by this rich culinary heritage, Guillaume makes a smoked duck salad, loaded with local 
ingredients.

AUSTRALIA
English-70; French-

30
2023 RPT G Y Y

16/01/2026 1530 Food Lifestyle Plat Du Tour Poelee Montagnarde 4 14
The Savoie region is rich in rustic cuisine, focused around cheese, meat and vegetables. After sharing lunch with 

a view with chef Jules Lequertier, Guillaume creates a local favourite, poelee montagnarde.
AUSTRALIA

English-70; French-

30
2023 RPT G Y Y

16/01/2026 1535 Cooking The Cook Up With Adam Liaw Savoury Tarts 7 48
The task is savoury tarts, and Adam and his guests, chefs Noora Heiska and Louis Tikaram are more than up for 

the challenge.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2024 RPT G Y

16/01/2026 1605 Quiz Jeopardy! Jeopardy Series 41 Ep 222 41 222
Ken Jennings hosts Jeopardy! Where the answers are revealed and the contestants must guess the appropriate 

questions.
USA English-100 2024

16/01/2026 1630 Quiz Letters And Numbers Letters And Numbers Series 3 Ep 36 3 36
Two contestants pit their linguistic and numerical skills against each other and the clock in this entertaining quiz 
show. Join host Richard Morecroft along with maths whiz Lily Serna and wordsmith David Astle.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2012 RPT G Y

16/01/2026 1700 Motorsport Dakar Rally 2026 Highlights Stage 11 2026 13
The remaining competitors of the 48th Dakar Rally depart Bisha and head north to Al-Henakiyah, where the 
main objective is to stay on course and not get distracted through the challenging terrain.

SAUDI ARABIA 2026

16/01/2026 1800 Quiz Mastermind  Episode 45 6 45
Our weekly winners are back with two minutes of general knowledge, plus the dreaded slow burn round. 

Tonight's slow burn topics are: a historical event, a TV show, a song and a sportsperson.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2024 RPT G Y

16/01/2026 1830 News - Overseas SBS World News 2026 SBS World News 2026 Ep 16 2026 16
Latest reports and analysis of major national and international news of the day from Australia's only world news 

service.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2026 LIVE NC Y

16/01/2026 1930 Culture & Society The Great House Revival Lough Key 5 3

Nestled in the dense forest of Lough Key, Dublin-based architects Fiona Brugha and Paddy Dunne found a 

substantial, 1870s colonnaded stone building which was once the cowhouse belonging to the vast Rockingham 

Estate. They plan on turning this thick stone walled ruin into a contemporary family home for themselves and 

their two small children.

IRELAND English-100 2025

16/01/2026 2030 Culture & Society The Great House Revival Douglas/Cora 5 4

Artist Cora Murphy always dreamed of owning her own home and art studio in Cork City, and as she hits 50, her 

dream has finally come true.  The first time homeowner has bought a charming Victorian terrace right in the 
heart of Douglas Street.  As well as converting the dilapidated building to her first home, Cora is also planning 

on converting the old shop floor into her artist studio.

IRELAND English-100 2025

16/01/2026 2130 Culture & Society Isle Of Wight: Jewel of the South Ep 2 1 2 Diver Martin Woodward makes the discovery of a lifetime. UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2023 RPT G Y Y

16/01/2026 2225 Culture & Society Great British Railway Journeys  Brandon To Cambridge 14 10

Michael completes his railway journey through the east of England during the post-war period. At RAF 

Lakenheath, he discovers a slice of America dropped into the British countryside. Michael visits Quorn Foods to 

find how a seemingly modern meat substitute emerged out of a post-war food crisis.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2022 RPT G Y



16/01/2026 2300 Period Sisi Episode 1 3 1
As Napoleon gets deposed, things start to become restless in Vienna; Franz thinks it wise to let Rudolf start his 

military training earlier, against Sisi's wishes.
GERMANY German-100 2023 RPT M a v Y

16/01/2026 2355 Crime Babylon Berlin Babylon Berlin Series 1 Episode 3 1 3
In the early morning hours, Kardakow emerges naked from the Landwehrkanal. While attempting to steal a 
vagrant's coat, he is seriously injured with a knife.

GERMANY
German-50; 
Russian-50

2017 RPT MA a n s Y

16/01/2026 2450 Crime Babylon Berlin Babylon Berlin Series 1 Episode 4 1 4
May 1st, Boris Wolkow's body is floating lifelessly in the Landwehrkanal. Rath and Wolter have been assigned to 
prevent a demo at the Kottbusser Tor.

GERMANY
German-50; 
Russian-50

2017 RPT MA a v Y

16/01/2026 2545 Thriller Silent Road Sins Of The Fathers 1 5
When the kidnappers increase the ransom, Nasos concludes the motive is much more than money; Nasos faces 
pressure from his superiors.

GREECE Greek-100 2022 RPT M a v Y

16/01/2026 2650 Thriller Silent Road Silent Road 1 6
After 23 days, there is still no breakthrough in the case; Nasos comes under pressure from higher ranks to cut 
the kidnappers off from Thalia and reach an immediate agreement.

GREECE Greek-100 2022 RPT M a s v Y

16/01/2026 2750 Culture & Society Designing Paradise With Bill Bensley Slate - Phuket, The 1 11

Aptly named as The Slate, one of Bill Bensley's first creations is a beach resort like no other. This Tin Mine 

themed resort offers brutal iron and concrete decor along with cutlery that looks more like a box of spanners. 
Does that put guests off? Quite the opposite it seems, especially as the hotel offers fine dining with a 

difference, including a torchlight raft ride across its lake!

USA English-100 2018 RPT PG Y

16/01/2026 2820 History My Unique B&B Bethan And John's Railway Carriage 2 11
Simon is in Shropshire to help vintage vehicle loving Bethan and John turn a 1940s railway goods carriage into a 
unique B and B located in their back garden. A trip to a converted 1960s horsebox in Swindon called The 

Swallow speaks to Bethan and John’s love of vintage vehicles and gives them lots of ideas.

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2022 RPT PG Y

16/01/2026 2855 Fillers Destination Flavour Scandinavia Bitesize
Destination Flavour Scandinavia 

Bitesize Series 1 Ep 6
1 6 Join Adam Liaw as he revisits the highlights from his Scandinavian food adventures. AUSTRALIA English-100 2015 RPT G Y

17/01/2026 500 News - Overseas NHK World English News Morning NHK World English News Morning 0 0
English news from Japan's Broadcasting Corporation, NHK, delivering the latest in business, technology, health, 

environmental and world news.
JAPAN English-100 2025 NC Y

17/01/2026 530 News - Overseas ANC Philippines The World Tonight ANC Philippines The World Tonight 0 0
Multi-award winning newscast on ABS-CBN and ANC, The World Tonight delivers the top stories of the day, 
covering political, economic, and social sectors on both local and global fronts.

PHILIPPINES English-100 2024 NC Y

17/01/2026 600 News - Overseas DW English News DW English News Morning 2025 0 News and analysis of the top international and European news and current affairs from Berlin, in English. GERMANY English-100 2025 NC Y

17/01/2026 630 News - Overseas Al Jazeera News Al Jazeera News  0 News via satellite from Al Jazeera Satellite Network, Qatar, in English. QATAR English-100 2024 NC Y

17/01/2026 700 News - Overseas BBC News At Six BBC News At Six 2026 0 The latest national and international news stories from the BBC News team from London, UK, in English. UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2026 NC Y

17/01/2026 730 News - Overseas France 24 English News
France 24 English News Morning First 

Edition
2025 0

International news and current affairs television from Paris, offering a French perspective on world events, in 

English.
FRANCE English-100 2025 NC Y

17/01/2026 800 News - Overseas DD India News Hour DD India News Hour 0 0
The most recent political, sports, entertainment and socio-economic updates across India and the world from 

New Delhi, in English.
INDIA English-100 2025 NC Y

17/01/2026 900 Current Affairs Point: Road To Referendum History Bites
Mutawintji Festival - Celebrating 

Culture
2023 12 The Mutawintji National Park in far west NSW has been a significant meeting place for thousands of years. AUSTRALIA English-100 2023 RPT NC Y

17/01/2026 905 Cooking Destination Flavour Singapore Bitesize Janice Wong 1 8 The best bits of Adam Liaw's travels in Singapore, as he explores its vibrant food scene. AUSTRALIA English-100 2017 RPT G Y

17/01/2026 910 Travel Destination Flavour Japan Bitesize Hokkaido 1 1
Some of your favourite moments and recipes from Adam Liaw's culinary and cultural journey through Japan 

from its frozen north, to cherry-blossomed mainland and tropical sun-soaked south.
AUSTRALIA

English-75; 

Japanese-25
2013 RPT G Y Y



17/01/2026 920 Culture & Society Matched Neekita And Sid+ Sabby And Vinny 2 7
Neekita must convert to Islam to marry Sid, but will her family accept the decision and attend their daughter's 

big day? Meanwhile, Sikh Sabby and Hindu Vinny face family disapproval with their intercultural marriage.
NEW ZEALAND English-100 2020 RPT PG Y Y

17/01/2026 1010 Culture & Society The Eco Show Nardoo Hills 1 5

Bridie Shepherd visits Nardoo Hills Reserve located in Central Victoria on Dja Dja Wurrung country. The reserve, 

managed by Bush Heritage Australia, is one of the few places left in Victoria where you can still find healthy 

Grassy Box and Box-ironbark species. But the biodiversity of the region is under threat due to an increasingly 

dryer climate.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G Y

17/01/2026 1040 Culture & Society The Eco Show Flanagans Island 1 6

Bridie Shepherd visits Flannagan Island in East Gippsland. Its the very first whole island in Australia to be legally 

protected under a covenant by Trust for Nature. Learn all about the work they are doing with the East 
Gippsland Catchment Management Authority and others.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2021 RPT G Y

17/01/2026 1110 History Phase III Odyssey Episode 3 1 3
Epic weather and 'Cyclone Trevor' conditions don't stop the mission as Leo and David continue to drive through 

the stunning state, have a fuel challenge, go to poetry readings, all whilst meeting incredible individuals.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2022 RPT PG l Y Y

17/01/2026 1200 News - Overseas BBC News At Ten BBC News At Ten 2026 0 The latest national and international news stories from the BBC News team from London, UK, in English. UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2026 NC Y

17/01/2026 1230 News - Overseas France 24 International SBS Midday France 24 International SBS Midday 2024 0
International news and current affairs television from Paris, offering a French perspective on world events, in 
English.

FRANCE English-100 2024 NC Y

17/01/2026 1300 News - Overseas PBS Newshour PBS Newshour 2023 0
Reviews and analysis of the day's news, presented by Amna Nawaz and Geoff Bennett for the Public 

Broadcasting Service (PBS) in the United States.
USA English-100 2023 NC Y

17/01/2026 1400 Nature & Environment Going Places With Ernie Dingo Coorong, The 4 10
In southeast SA where the Murray River meets the ocean, Ernie kayaks the Coorong and connects with the 
Ngarrindjeri people, meeting a world-renowned weaver and visiting the community of David Unaipon.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2020 RPT G Y

17/01/2026 1430 Nature & Environment Going Places With Ernie Dingo Capricorn Coast 4 11
Ernie experiences Great Keppel with a Woppaburra elder, practices survival skills with a local pro, and gets his 

hands dirty learning pottery in the Byfield forest with two masters of the craft.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2020 RPT PG Y

17/01/2026 1500 Cycling Westbridge Funds Road Nats Highlights
Elite/U23 Women's Road Race 
Highlights

2026 1
Extended highlights of the Women's Elite and U23 Road Race from the 2026 Westbridge Funds Road National 
Championships in Perth, Western Australia.

AUSTRALIA 2026 RPT

17/01/2026 1600 Yacht Racing Sail Gp 2026 Australia live Perth, Day 1 2026 1
All the action from Day 1 of the Oracle Perth Sail Grand Prix, as the first round of the 2026 Sail GP Championship 

gets underway from the waters of Fremantle in Perth, Western Australia.
AUSTRALIA 2026 LIVE

17/01/2026 1730 Motorsport Dakar Rally 2026 Highlights Stage 12 2026 14

The finish line is fast approaching and on this penultimate stage, the competitors have to navigate through 

plenty of fast sections, whilst crossing through some riverbeds and some sandy dunes as they arrive back into 
Yanbu.

SAUDI ARABIA 2026

17/01/2026 1830 News - Overseas SBS World News 2026 SBS World News 2026 Ep 17 2026 17
Latest reports and analysis of major national and international news of the day from Australia's only world news 

service.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2026 LIVE NC Y

17/01/2026 1930 History Secrets Of Britain's Historic Houses Nude In The Attic, The 3 2
The revealing statue of a Georgian high society mistress has her beauty restored at Knole House in Kent and 
Townend, a traditional Lake District farmhouse, undergoes a makeover. 

UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2024

17/01/2026 2040 Culture & Society Swiss Alpine Rail Journeys Luxurious Glacier Express, The 1 1

For nearly a century, the Glacier Express has been the pinnacle of luxury rail travel, gliding between the elite ski 

resorts of St. Moritz and Zermatt. The journey in the lavishly appointed Excellence Class leaves nothing to be 
desired: whether it’s the impeccable service, the plush comfort, or the spectacular views.

GERMANY

English-68; 

German-30; Italian-
1; Romansch-1

2024 RPT G Y Y

17/01/2026 2140 Culture & Society The Secret DNA of Us Bairnsdale 1 1

Join Marc Fennell and his team as they bring mass DNA testing to the Victorian town of Bairnsdale, where they 

give an adoptee her father’s identity, a Gunaikurnai man a new piece of the family puzzle and an ex-nurse a 

royal connection and reveal unlikely cousins within the community.

AUSTRALIA English-100 2024 RPT PG Y Y Y

17/01/2026 2250 Culture & Society Scottish Islands With Ben Fogle Isles Of Wind - Orkney 2 3
Ben Fogle heads for the Orkney Isles to investigate Norse Christian heritage and how they're a place of modern 

pilgrimage offering a place of deep time and space to reconnect.
UNITED KINGDOM English-100 2023 RPT PG Y Y

17/01/2026 2355 Contemporary House Of Promises Ep 1 1 1
Pomerania in 1928,  a barren field with three wooden crosses on it, one of them on a fresh grave. Vicky Mahler 

says farewell to her deceased family in order to look for happiness in Berlin.
GERMANY German-100 2022 RPT M a n s Y

17/01/2026 2450 Contemporary House Of Promises Ep 2 1 2
Alice discovers that Arthur has emptied the family safe and wants to confront him. Alice has had enough, she 

cannot allow Arthur to squander her inheritance and wants to be involved in the business.
GERMANY German-100 2022 RPT M a s v Y



17/01/2026 2540 Contemporary House Of Promises Ep 3 1 3
Vicky is close to fulfilling her dream since she has the nicest job in the world, a saleswoman in Jonass's fashion 

department. If only it weren't for the pregnancy, which is tormenting her.
GERMANY German-100 2022 RPT M a s v Y

17/01/2026 2635 Contemporary House Of Promises Ep 4 1 4
Vicky tells Harry that she aborted the child because the class difference between the two of them is simply too 

great. Harry will always be the son of a wealthy family and Vicky the country girl.
GERMANY German-100 2022 RPT M a Y

17/01/2026 2725 History The Lost Camps Of The Third Reich Lost Camps Of The Third Reich, The  0

A Nazi labour camp on British territory? Along with many others in equally shocking places. Now, hidden in the 

landscape, these forgotten camps imprisoned hundreds of thousands of detainees who were forced to toil for 
the Nazi terror machine, building massive structures for the 3rd Reich like the mysterious and unfinished Riese 

project, or the Arctic highway known as the 'Blood Road'.

FRANCE
English-92; Polish-

5; French-3
2022 RPT PG a Y Y

17/01/2026 2825 Nature & Environment Bamay
Murrumbidgee River - Madi Madi, 

Dadi Dadi & Nganguruku Country
2 6

A slow TV showcase of the stunning landscapes found in Madi Madi, Dadi Dadi and Nganguruku Country along 

the waters of the Murrumbidgee River.
AUSTRALIA English-100 2020 RPT G




